
Great Lakes Unionid Refuge Project 2011
Contact List
Mariah Sco< sco<2mw@cmich.edu 313‐348‐7298 CMU
Wendy Paterson pater1wl@cmich.edu 315‐529‐6803 CMU
Linday Kolich kolic1la@cmich.edu 248‐622‐7214 CMU
Traci Griffith tracigriff@gmail.com 715‐491‐1207 CMU
Jenn Bergner jbergne@gmail.com 419‐944‐3021 CMU
Ma<hew Rowe rowe1mt@cmich.edu 607‐434‐8312 CMU
Dave Zana<a zanat1d@cmich.edu 989‐774‐7829 CMU
Jon Bateman batemanj@dteenergy.com 313‐316‐2393 DTE
Ma<hew Shackelford shackelfordm@dteenergy.com 313‐515‐8952 DTE
Kristen LeForce kleforce@umd.umich.edu 734‐625‐0296 UMD/DTE
Gary Longton longtong@dteenergy.com 313‐460‐6981 DTE
Ma< Begley ma<begley@gmail.com 330‐715‐5816 CSU
Trevor Presco< t.presco<@csuohio.edu 440‐292‐7345 CSU
Brian Allen b.d.allen@cmuohio.edu 216‐650‐0798 CSU
Bob Krebs r.krebs@csuohio.edu 216‐523‐7553 CSU
Mary Walsh mwalsh@paconserve.org 814‐574‐1036 WPC
Beth Meyer emeyer@paconserve.org 724‐504‐7178 WPC
Mauri Hickin mhickin@kent.edu 330‐212‐3470 KSU
Kristyn Shreve kshreve2@kent.edu 330‐607‐2314 KSU
Ference deSzalay fdeszla@kend.edu 330‐672‐7936 KSU
Todd Crail toddcrail@gmail.com 419‐386‐6668 UT
Lyuba Burlakova burlakle@buffalostate.edu 716‐491‐5377 BSC
Linsay Vollmar linday.vollmar@rockets.utoledo.edu 419‐902‐1377 UT
Alexander Karatayev karataay@buffalostate.edu 716‐834‐0007 BSC
Don Schloesser dschloesser@usgs.gov 734‐214‐7223/ 734‐223‐2077  USGS


